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Moulures Galicien

Nom

1/4 de

1/4 de

1/4 de

1/4 de

1/4 de

rond

rond

rond

rond

rond

Ruban anglais

Ruban anglais

Ruban anglais

Demi-rondin

Section Strips Length € / ml

8x7

10x9

12x9

13x11

17x17

11x9

14x9

20x9

13x6

200

100

50

50

40

100

100

40

100

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

0,279€

0,365€

0,407€

0,489¢€

0,972¢€

0,407€

0,466€

0,636€

0,445€

€ / pack

139,50¢€

91,25¢€

50,88¢€

61,13€

97,20€

101,75¢€

116,50€

63,60€

111,25¢€


https://togica.es/fr/taux/moulures-galicien/

Drawing

Image reference Nom Section Strips Length € / ml € / pack
010 Demi-rondin 21x6 100 2500 0,489€ 122,25€
011 Demi-rondin 24x7 50 2500 0,716€ 89,50€
012 Demi-rondin 21x9 50 2500 0,653€ 81,63€
014 Roseau 14x7 100 2500 0,466€ 116,50€
016 Moulure 18x9 50 2500 0,655€ 81,88¢€
017 Moulure 26x11 40 2500 0,825€ 82,50€
020 Moulure 36x17 20 2500 1,428€ 71,40€
025 Moulure 39x9 40 2500 0,972€ 97,20€

028 Moulure 30x21 20 2500 2,180€ 109,00€
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029

030

031

032

033

034

036

037

038

Nom

Moulure

Moulure

Moulure

Moulure

Plinthes

Plinthes

Moulure

Moulure

Moulure

Section Strips Length € / ml

54x16

45x16

38x8

59x9

100x8

120x14

32x17

38x22

55x27

20

20

40

20

10

20

20

15

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

1,649€

1,938€

1,020€

1,586€

2,421€

3,238¢€

1,428€

1,806€

2,650€

€ / pack

82,45¢€

96,90€

102,00€

79,30€

60,53€

40,48€

71,40€

90,30€

99, 38¢€
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039

042

044

045

046

047

049

050

053

Nom

Moulure

Moulure

Moulure

Moulure galce

Patte

Patte

Moulure

Moulure

Baguette d’angle

Section Strips Length € / ml

45%x27

20x11

27x17

27x17

20x5

33x7

25x25

35%x35

17x17

15

50

40

40

50

40

20

15

40

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2,360€

0,792¢€

1,338€

1,365€

0,504€

0,743€

1,239€

1,865€

0,840€

€ / pack

88,50€

99, 00€

133,80¢€

136,50€

63,00€

74,30€

61,95€

69,94€

84,00€
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053B

054

054B

055B

061

062

063

064

065

Nom

Baguette d’angle

Baguette d’angle

Baguette d’angle

Baguette d’angle

Profil plat

Profil plat

Profil plat

Moulure Rtg.

Moulure Rtg.

Section Strips Length € / ml

22x22

26x26

35%x35

45x45

28x6

33x7

40x%9

30x16

40%x20

40

40

20

20

40

40

30

20

15

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

1,230€

1,512¢€

2,272€

2,850€

0,605€

0,743€

1,021€

1,329¢€

1,966€

€ / pack

123,00€

151,20€

113,60€

142,50€

60,50€

74,30€

76,58€

66,45€

73,73€
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Drawing
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065S Moulure Rtg.
085 Fonctionnel

086 Fonctionnel

087 Moulure fonctionnel
0875 Moulure ;ggctionnel
088 Moulure fonctionnel
0885 Moulure ;ggctionnel
089 Clignotant plat
090 Fonctionnel

Section Strips Length € / ml

40x20

33x7

40x8

33x16

33x16

38x21

38x21

40x12

46x16

15

50

40

30

30

20

20

30

20

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2,041€

0,716€

0,874€

1,134€

1,176€

1,476€

1,533€

1,430€

1,726€

€ / pack

76,54€

89,50€

87,40€

85,05€

88,20€

73,80€

76,65€

107,25¢€

86,30€
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102

107

109

111

112

115

122

122

122

Nom

Moulure

Fonctionnel

Fonctionnel

Plinthes

Plinthes

Clignotant

Demi-rondin

Demi-rondin

Demi-rondin

Section Strips Length € / ml

40x7

50x12

70x12

70x9

95x9

70x12

15x15

22x22

27x27

20

20

20

20

10

12

40

40

20

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

0,850€

1,348¢€

1,747¢€

1,806€

2,205€

1,865€

0,740€

1,157¢€

1,740€

€ / pack

42,50€

67,40€

87,35¢€

90,30€

55,13€

55,95€

74,00€

115,70€

87,00€
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500

901

902

Drawing
reference

10
12
15
20

Nom

Demi-rondin

Moulure

Clignotant

Clignotant

Plat 39x6 2C/R

Ruban 39x17 2C/R

Ruban Romo 15x15R

Ruban Romo 20x15R

Nom Section
Rond 10
Rond 12
Rond 15
Rond 20

Section Strips Length € / ml

35%x35

70x11

70x11

80x11

39%6

39x17

15x15

20x15

Strips

100

100
50
30

10

12

10

10

30

20

40

30

Length

2500
2500
2500
2500

2500 2,680€
2500 1,865€
2500 1,945¢
2500 2,459¢€
2500 0,832¢
2500 1,716€
2500 0,727€
2500 0,916€
€/ ml
0,512€
0,700£€
0,827€
1,264€

€ / pack

67,00€

55,95€

48,63€

61,48€

62,40€

85,80€

72,70€

68,70€

€ / pack

128,00€
175,00€
103,38€
94,80€
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25
30
35
40
45

Drawing
reference

Drawing
reference

Nom Section

Rond
Rond
Rond
Rond
Rond

25
30
35
40
45

Nom

Profil
Profil
Profil
Profil
Profil
Profil
Profil
Profil
Profil
Profil
Profil
Profil
Profil
Profil
Profil
Profil

Profil 100x9

15x9
17x5
22x9
27%9
30x9
33x9
35x9
37x9
40x9
45x9
50x9
60x9
70%9
80x9
90x9
95x9

Nom

Ruban
Ruban
Ruban
Ruban
Ruban
Ruban
Ruban
Ruban
Ruban
Ruban

10x5
10x10
15x15
17x17
20x10
20x15
22%x22
25x15
25%25
28x28

Strips

20
15
10
6
6

Length

2500
2500
2500
2500
2500

€ / ml

1,751¢€
2,799€
2,892€
4,253€
4,815€

Section Strips Length € / ml

15x9
17x5
22x9
27%9
30x9
33x9
35x9
37x9
40x9
45x9
50x9
60x9
70%9
80x9
90x9
95x9
100x9

50
50
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
30
30
20
20
10
10
10
10

2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500

0,489€
0,447€
0,645€
0,727€
0,844€
0,863€
0,964€
0,972€
1,002¢€
1,153€
1,323€
1,510€
1,665€
2,064€
2,272€
2,381€
2,520€

Section Strips Length € / ml

10x5
10x10
15x15
17x17
20x10
20x15
22%22
25x15
25x25
28x28

100
100
40
30
40
30
20
20
20
10

2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500

0,258€
0,475€
0,727€
0,735€
0,655€
0,916€
1,191¢€
1,063€
1,638€
1,697€

€ / pack

87,55€
104,96€
72,30€
63,80€
72,23€

€ / pack

61,13€
111,75€
64,50€
72,70€
84,40€
86,30€
72,30€
72,90€
75,15€
86,48€
99,23€
75,50€
83,25€
51,60€
56,80€
59,53€
63,00€

€ / pack

64,50€
118,75€
72,70€
55,13€
65,50€
68,70€
59,55€
53,15€
81,90€
42,43€
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Nom

Ruban 30x17
Ruban 30x22
Ruban 30x30
Ruban 30x35
Ruban 35x15
Ruban 35x25
Ruban 35x35
Ruban 40x17
Ruban 40x22
Ruban 40x27
Ruban 45x12
Ruban 45x16
Ruban 50x17
Ruban 50x22
Ruban 60x15
Ruban 60x22
Ruban 70x15
Ruban 70x20
Ruban 85x12

Section Strips Length € / ml

30x17
30x%22
30%x30
30x35
35x15
35x25
35x35
40x17
40%22
40%x27
45x12
45%16
50x17
50x22
60x15
60x22
70x15
70%x20
85x12

20
15
10
10
20
10
10
20
10
10
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10

2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500

1,300€
1,586€
2,115€
2,444€
1,499¢
2,199€
2,669€
1,777¢€
2,064€
2,400€
1,470€
1,846€
2,064€
2,423€
2,510€
2,827€
2,783€
3,337€
2,638€

€ / pack

65,00€
59,48€
52,88€
61,10€
74,95€
54,98€
66,73€
88,85€
51,60€
60,00€
73,50€
92,30€
103, 20€
60,58€
62,75€
70,68€
71,83€
83,43€
65,95€



